
Car Driver Car Class Total O/A

16 Jonathan Stimpson Nissan Micra P 284.0 1

4 Oli Dennington-Price Nissan Micra P 298.6 2

11 Dick Lines Nissan Micra P 299.5 3

15 Peter Riddle Nissan Micra P 302.5 4

19 James Francis Nissan Micra P 305.2 5

29 Mark Annison Nissan Micra P 305.8 6

23 Gordon Shipley Nissan Micra P 315.9 7

14 Matthew Mantle Nissan Micra P 322.9 8

22 Chris Edwards Nissan Micra P 328.8 9

5 Abi Dennington-Price Nissan Micra P 329.2 10

12 Colin Mantle Nissan Micra P 335.7 11

10 Mick Beauchamp Nissan Micra P 339.4 12

9 Ian Doble Nissan Micra P 340.4 13

2 Nigel Cook Nissan Micra P 344.2 14

7 James Grant Nissan Micra P 352.8 15

18 Ginny Carter Nissan Micra P 355.4 16

30 Lorraine Annison Nissan Micra P 361.0 17

24 Barnaby Seaman Nissan Micra P 370.0 18

28 Susie Edwards Nissan Micra P 370.4 19

17 Gill Beauchamp Nissan Micra P 371.3 20

6 Paul Grant Nissan Micra P 376.5 21

13 Diane Mantle Nissan Micra P 380.0 22

21 Will Bray Nissan Micra P 382.9 23

8 Cameron Grant Nissan Micra P 395.8 24
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1

Car Driver Car Class Total O/A Sub Tot

P

16 Jonathan Stimpson Nissan Micra P 284.0 1 284.0 284.0

4 Oli Dennington-Price Nissan Micra P 298.6 2 298.6 298.6

11 Dick Lines Nissan Micra P 299.5 3 299.5 299.5

15 Peter Riddle Nissan Micra P 302.5 4 302.5 302.5

19 James Francis Nissan Micra P 305.2 5 305.2 305.2

29 Mark Annison Nissan Micra P 305.8 6 305.8 305.8

23 Gordon Shipley Nissan Micra P 315.9 7 315.9 315.9

14 Matthew Mantle Nissan Micra P 322.9 8 322.9 322.9

22 Chris Edwards Nissan Micra P 328.8 9 328.8 328.8

5 Abi Dennington-Price Nissan Micra P 329.2 10 329.2 329.2

12 Colin Mantle Nissan Micra P 335.7 11 335.7 335.7

10 Mick Beauchamp Nissan Micra P 339.4 12 339.4 339.4

9 Ian Doble Nissan Micra P 340.4 13 340.4 340.4

2 Nigel Cook Nissan Micra P 344.2 14 344.2 344.2

7 James Grant Nissan Micra P 352.8 15 352.8 352.8

18 Ginny Carter Nissan Micra P 355.4 16 355.4 355.4

30 Lorraine Annison Nissan Micra P 361.0 17 361.0 361.0

24 Barnaby Seaman Nissan Micra P 370.0 18 370.0 370.0

28 Susie Edwards Nissan Micra P 370.4 19 370.4 370.4

17 Gill Beauchamp Nissan Micra P 371.3 20 371.3 371.3

6 Paul Grant Nissan Micra P 376.5 21 376.5 376.5

13 Diane Mantle Nissan Micra P 380.0 22 380.0 380.0

21 Will Bray Nissan Micra P 382.9 23 382.9 382.9

8 Cameron Grant Nissan Micra P 395.8 24 395.8 395.8
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Car Driver Test WT Fault Cone Stop

2 Nigel Cook 1.3 1

2.2 1

5 Abi Dennington-Price 1.2 1

7 James Grant 2.2 1

8 Cameron Grant 1.1 1

9 Ian Doble 2.1 2

2.2 1 1

10 Mick Beauchamp 1.2 1

2.1 1

12 Colin Mantle 2.2 1

13 Diane Mantle 1.1 1

2.2 1

17 Gill Beauchamp 1.1 1

18 Ginny Carter 1.1 WT

2.2 1

19 James Francis 2.3 1

21 Will Bray 1.1 3

1.3 2

2.3 3

22 Chris Edwards 2.2 1

24 Barnaby Seaman 2.1 1

28 Susie Edwards 2.1 2

2.3 2
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Car Driver Class Total 1.1 1.2 1.3 2.1 2.2 2.3 3.1 3.2 3.3 4.1 4.2 4.3 5.1 5.2 5.3 6.1 6.2 6.3 7.1 7.2 7.3 8.1 8.2 8.3 Car

2 Nigel Cook P 344.2 68.8 54.7 58.2 53.8 59.8 48.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2

4 Oli Dennington-Price P 298.6 59.3 50.6 50.7 48.7 44.6 44.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4

5 Abi Dennington-Price P 329.2 71.9 59.1 53.2 47.1 47.9 50.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 5

6 Paul Grant P 376.5 71.9 68.4 61.1 65.4 56.2 53.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 6

7 James Grant P 352.8 66.2 58.8 56.3 54.6 60.1 56.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 7

8 Cameron Grant P 395.8 71.9 70.6 69.2 59.8 61.8 62.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 8

9 Ian Doble P 340.4 71.9 50.9 49.2 58.3 61.8 48.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 9

10 Mick Beauchamp P 339.4 71.9 68.5 54.5 51.4 47.1 46.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 10

11 Dick Lines P 299.5 54.4 51.2 51.9 48.7 48.8 44.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 11

12 Colin Mantle P 335.7 63.5 55.5 52.5 53.0 54.5 56.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 12

13 Diane Mantle P 380.0 71.9 61.6 59.6 63.5 60.9 62.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 13

14 Matthew Mantle P 322.9 61.6 51.1 49.8 58.6 50.6 51.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 14

15 Peter Riddle P 302.5 58.1 52.1 51.9 47.1 47.8 45.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 15

16 Jonathan Stimpson P 284.0 51.9 51.8 49.3 45.8 41.8 43.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 16

17 Gill Beauchamp P 371.3 71.9 70.6 62.2 57.5 55.7 53.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 17

18 Ginny Carter P 355.4 71.9 55.4 55.9 65.8 56.4 50.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 18

19 James Francis P 305.2 54.2 49.5 49.3 53.0 47.9 51.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 19

21 Will Bray P 382.9 71.9 70.6 69.2 65.8 42.9 62.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 21

22 Chris Edwards P 328.8 71.9 55.2 52.0 53.5 51.6 44.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 22

23 Gordon Shipley P 315.9 62.7 59.3 51.5 51.5 48.4 42.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 23

24 Barnaby Seaman P 370.0 64.2 59.4 56.3 65.8 61.8 62.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 24

28 Susie Edwards P 370.4 67.3 59.7 61.2 65.7 54.5 62.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 28

29 Mark Annison P 305.8 58.2 55.2 51.9 49.6 46.2 44.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 29

30 Lorraine Annison P 361.0 71.9 61.9 61.0 59.2 55.2 51.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 30
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Car Driver Club Car Class WT Time Cones Lines Baulk WT Time Cones Lines Baulk WT Time Cones Lines Baulk Car

2 Nigel Cook Nissan Micra P 68.80 54.70 53.20 1 2

4 Oli Dennington-Price Nissan Micra P 59.30 50.60 50.70 4

5 Abi Dennington-Price Nissan Micra P 85.80 54.10 1 53.20 5

6 Paul Grant Nissan Micra P 96.10 68.40 61.10 6

7 James Grant Nissan Micra P 66.20 58.80 56.30 7

8 Cameron Grant Nissan Micra P 88.20 1 87.10 80.40 8

9 Ian Doble Nissan Micra P 75.10 50.90 49.20 9

10 Mick Beauchamp Nissan Micra P 72.10 63.50 1 54.50 10

11 Dick Lines Nissan Micra P 54.40 51.20 51.90 11

12 Colin Mantle Nissan Micra P 63.50 55.50 52.50 12

13 Diane Mantle Nissan Micra P 73.50 1 61.60 59.60 13

14 Matthew Mantle Nissan Micra P 61.60 51.10 49.80 14

15 Peter Riddle Nissan Micra P 58.10 52.10 51.90 15

16 Jonathan Stimpson Nissan Micra P 51.90 51.80 49.30 16

17 Gill Beauchamp Nissan Micra P 92.60 1 73.80 62.20 17

18 Ginny Carter Nissan Micra P WT 61.00 55.40 55.90 18

19 James Francis Nissan Micra P 54.20 49.50 49.30 19

21 Will Bray Nissan Micra P 83.90 3 81.70 79.60 2 21

22 Chris Edwards Nissan Micra P 87.30 55.20 52.00 22

23 Gordon Shipley Nissan Micra P 62.70 59.30 51.50 23

24 Barnaby Seaman Nissan Micra P 64.20 59.40 56.30 24

28 Susie Edwards Nissan Micra P 67.30 59.70 61.20 28

29 Mark Annison Nissan Micra P 58.20 55.20 51.90 29

30 Lorraine Annison Nissan Micra P 81.50 61.90 61.00 30

1.1 1.2 1.3
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Car Driver Club Car Class WT Time Cones Lines Baulk WT Time Cones Lines Baulk WT Time Cones Lines Baulk Car

2 Nigel Cook Nissan Micra P 53.80 54.80 1 48.90 2

4 Oli Dennington-Price Nissan Micra P 48.70 44.60 44.70 4

5 Abi Dennington-Price Nissan Micra P 47.10 47.90 50.00 5

6 Paul Grant Nissan Micra P 65.40 56.20 53.50 6

7 James Grant Nissan Micra P 54.60 55.10 1 56.80 7

8 Cameron Grant Nissan Micra P 59.80 66.00 65.00 8

9 Ian Doble Nissan Micra P 48.30 2 51.60 1 1 48.30 9

10 Mick Beauchamp Nissan Micra P 46.40 1 47.10 46.00 10

11 Dick Lines Nissan Micra P 48.70 48.80 44.50 11

12 Colin Mantle Nissan Micra P 53.00 49.50 1 56.70 12

13 Diane Mantle Nissan Micra P 63.50 55.90 1 68.20 13

14 Matthew Mantle Nissan Micra P 58.60 50.60 51.20 14

15 Peter Riddle Nissan Micra P 47.10 47.80 45.50 15

16 Jonathan Stimpson Nissan Micra P 45.80 41.80 43.40 16

17 Gill Beauchamp Nissan Micra P 57.50 55.70 53.40 17

18 Ginny Carter Nissan Micra P 68.00 51.40 1 50.00 18

19 James Francis Nissan Micra P 53.00 47.90 46.30 1 19

21 Will Bray Nissan Micra P 77.80 42.90 72.70 3 21

22 Chris Edwards Nissan Micra P 53.50 46.60 1 44.60 22

23 Gordon Shipley Nissan Micra P 51.50 48.40 42.50 23

24 Barnaby Seaman Nissan Micra P 92.90 1 92.50 75.50 24

28 Susie Edwards Nissan Micra P 55.70 2 54.50 52.00 2 28

29 Mark Annison Nissan Micra P 49.60 46.20 44.70 29

30 Lorraine Annison Nissan Micra P 59.20 55.20 51.80 30

2.1 2.2 2.3
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